
Test Test Date Registration Deadline

CLT Sat, July 27, 2024 Thu, July 18, 2024

CLT Thu, Aug. 15, 2024 Thu, Aug. 8, 2024

CLT Sat, Sept. 21, 2024 Thu, Sept. 12, 2024

CLT Wed, Oct. 16, 2024 Thu, Oct. 10, 2024

CLT Thu, Nov. 7, 2024 Thu, Oct. 31, 2024

CLT Sat, Dec. 7, 2024 Thu, Nov. 28, 2024

CLT Sat, Jan. 25, 2025 Thu, Jan. 16, 2025

CLT Thu, Feb. 20, 2025 Thu, Feb. 13, 2025

CLT Sat, March 15, 2025 Thu, March 6, 2025

CLT Thu, April 10, 2025 Thu, April 3, 2025

CLT Sat, May 10, 2025 Thu, May 1, 2025

CLT Wed, June 18, 2025 Thu, June 12, 2025

CLT10 Tue, Sept. 24 - Wed, Sept. 25, 2024 Thu, Sept. 19, 2024

CLT10 Wed, Nov. 13 - Thu, Nov. 14, 2024 Thu, Nov. 7, 2024

CLT10 Wed, Feb. 12 - Thu, Feb. 13, 2025 Thu, Feb. 6, 2025

CLT10 Tue, April 15 - Wed, April 16, 2025 Thu, Apr. 10, 2025

CLT10 Wed, June 11 - Thu, June 12, 2025 Thu, June 5, 2025

CLT3-8 Tue, Sept. 3 - Fri, Sept. 27, 2024 Thu, Sept. 19, 2024

CLT3-8 Tue, April 22 - Fri, May 16, 2025 TBD

2024-2025 At-Home Test Dates and Deadlines

Test Results: CLT - within 3 weeks; CLT10 - within 1 week; CLT3-8 - 2 days
Accommodations Deadlines for CLT & CLT10: 4 weeks prior to test date 


